2, SETTLERS

LIFESTYLE VILLAGE

July/2023

Date

Fri
14th July

Sat
15th July

Sun
16th July

Weekly Activities

Activity

Walk n Talk

Painting with Joy - Tutor

NO Shopping Bus
PUBLIC HOLIDAY

Yoga with Emily -
in recess until mid-September

Croquet Social Group

Table Tennis

CHIPPY NIGHT -
bar open

Petanque

Lawn Bowls

Community Croquet

Weekend Movie

BINGO bar
opens at 6.30pm

Chess Group
Croquet Social Group

Weekend Movie

Coffee, Games & Chat

www.settlersalbany.co.nz

Time

8.50am
9.30am

9-45em
returathe
HA5¢e

10.00am

1.00pm

2.00pm

4.45pm

9.30am and
10.45am

10.00am

1.00pm

1.00pm

7.00pm

10.00am

1.00pm

1.00pm

1.30pm

Location

Reception

Kell Lounge

Atberyet

Avenues
Lounge

Croquet
Green

Kell Lounge
Lodge

Lounge

Petanque
Court

Bowling
Green

Croquet
Green

Movie
Theatre

Dining
Room
Chess Nook

Croquet
Green

Cinema

Avenues
Lounge



Date Activity
Keep Fit

Mon

17th July
Shopping Bus
Lawn Bowls
Tai Chi
Ukulele Group
Darts
Settlers Singers

Tue Petanque

18th July

Kako Line Dancing Class

Blokes Shed

Ladies Lawn Bowls

Surprise 100th Birthday Celebration
- Evelyn Webb

Community Croquet

Mah-Jong

Theraputics@2

www.settlersalbany.co.nz

Time

8.30am

9.45a0m,
10.15am,
11.00am

10.00am

1.30pm

1.30pm

4.00pm

7.00pm

9.30am and
10.45am

10.00am

10.00am

10.00am

10.20am

1.00pm

1.30pm

2.00pm

Location

Kell Lounge

Albany Mall

Bowling
Green

Kell Lounge

TV Nook

Avenues
Lounge

Stage/
Lounge

Petanque
Court

Kell Lounge
Blokes Shed

Bowling
Green

Lodge
Entrance

Croquet
Green

Avenues
Lounge

Meeting
Room



Date

Wed
19th July

First Session

Activity

Settlers Hair Salon

Aqua size Group A

Wednesday Wanderers

Dance Haven - Beginners Ballroom

Fitness

Lawn Bowls

Aqua size Group B

Croquet Social Group

New Generation 500 Club

Happy Hour followed by
pre-booked Dinner @ 6pm

Rummikub

www.settlersalbany.co.nz

Time

8.30am

9.15am

9.30am

9.45a0m

10.00am

10.15am

1.00pm

3.00pm

From
4.45pm

7.00pm

Location

Hair Salon

Swimming
Pool

Reception

Kell Lounge

Bowling
Green

Swimming
Pool

Croquet
Green

Avenues
Lounge

Main
Lounge

Avenues
Lounge



Date

Thu
20th July

Activity

Settlers Hair Salon

Keep Fit

Table Tennis

Craft Group

Community Croquet

Petanque

Diversity In Art

Chess Group

Darts

Indoor Bowls

www.settlersalbany.co.nz

Time

8.30am

8.30am

9.30am

10.00am

1.00pm

1.00pm

2.00pm

2.00pm

4.00pm

6.50pm

Location

Hair Salon

Kell Lounge

Kell Lounge

Lodge
Lounge

Croquet
Green

Petanque
Court

Kell Lounge

Chess Nook

Avenues
Lounge

Kell Lounge



