

Weekly Activities

Date	Activity	Time	Location
Fri 14th July	Walk n Talk	8.50 am	Reception
	Painting with Joy – Tutor	9.30 am	Kell Lounge
	NO Shopping Bus PUBLIC HOLIDAY	9.45am returning 11.15am	Albany Mall
	Yoga with Emily - in recess until mid-September	10.00 am	Avenues Lounge
	Croquet Social Group	1.00 pm	Croquet Green
	Table Tennis	2.00 pm	Kell Lounge
	CHIPPY NIGHT – bar open	4.45 pm	Lodge Lounge
Sat 15th July	Petanque	9.30am and 10.45am	Petanque Court
	Lawn Bowls	10.00 am	Bowling Green
	Community Croquet	1.00 pm	Croquet Green
	Weekend Movie	1.00 pm	Movie Theatre
	BINGO bar opens at 6.30 pm	7.00 pm	Dining Room
Sun 16th July	Chess Group	10.00 am	Chess Nook
	Croquet Social Group	1.00 pm	Croquet Green
	Weekend Movie	1.00 pm	Cinema
	Coffee, Games & Chat	1.30 pm	Avenues Lounge

Date	Activity	Time	Location
Mon 17th July	Keep Fit	8.30 am	Kell Lounge
	Shopping Bus	9.45am, 10.15am, 11.00am	Albany Mall
	Lawn Bowls	10.00 am	Bowling Green
	Tai Chi	1.30 pm	Kell Lounge
	Ukulele Group	1.30 pm	TV Nook
	Darts	4.00 pm	Avenues Lounge
	Settlers Singers	7.00 pm	Stage/ Lounge
Tue 18th July	Petanque	9.30 am and 10.45 am	Petanque Court
	Kako Line Dancing Class	10.00 am	Kell Lounge
	Blokes Shed	10.00 am	Blokes Shed
	Ladies Lawn Bowls	10.00 am	Bowling Green
	Surprise 100th Birthday Celebration – Evelyn Webb	10.20 am	Lodge Entrance
	Community Croquet	1.00 pm	Croquet Green
	Mah-Jong	1.30 pm	Avenues Lounge
	Theraputics@2	2.00 pm	Meeting Room

Date	Activity	Time	Location
Wed 19th July	Settlers Hair Salon	8.30 am	Hair Salon
	Aqua size Group A	9.15 am	Swimming Pool
	Wednesday Wanderers	9.30 am	Reception
First Session	Dance Haven – Beginners Ballroom Fitness	9.45 am	Kell Lounge
	Lawn Bowls	10.00 am	Bowling Green
	Aqua size Group B	10.15 am	Swimming Pool
	Croquet Social Group	1.00 pm	Croquet Green
	New Generation 500 Club	3.00 pm	Avenues Lounge
	Happy Hour followed by pre-booked Dinner @ 6pm	From 4.45 pm	Main Lounge
	Rummikub	7.00 pm	Avenues Lounge

Date	Activity	Time	Location
Thu 20th July	Settlers Hair Salon	8.30 am	Hair Salon
	Keep Fit	8.30 am	Kell Lounge
	Table Tennis	9.30 am	Kell Lounge
	Craft Group	10.00 am	Lodge Lounge
	Community Croquet	1.00 pm	Croquet Green
	Petanque	1.00 pm	Petanque Court
	Diversity In Art	2.00 pm	Kell Lounge
	Chess Group	2.00 pm	Chess Nook
	Darts	4.00 pm	Avenues Lounge
	Indoor Bowls	6.50 pm	Kell Lounge